
2022060 Winelands SWH Cavaliers Mini 2
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA070059

TSA071412

Winelands

WP

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Gert VAN SCHALKWYK 7-5, 6-4

3

4

TSA062086

TSA062255

WP

WP

Melgard KELLER

Kyle ABERCROMBIE 3-6, 6-4, 10-8

5

6

TSA072337

TSA071641

WP

WP

Daniel LUGT

Zack ROGOFF 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA061823

TSA060212

WP

WP

PAUL ROOS

[2] Edward PETERSEN 6-1, 6-1

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

Melgard KELLER

6-3, 6-3

Zack ROGOFF

[2] Edward PETERSEN

6-2, 6-2

[1] Connor ARMSTRONG

[2] Edward PETERSEN

6-4, 6-2

[2] Edward PETERSEN

Melgard KELLER

Zack ROGOFF 6-2, 6-1

Zack ROGOFF

Gert VAN SCHALKWYK

Kyle ABERCROMBIE 6-1, 6-0

Daniel LUGT

PAUL ROOS 6-2, 6-4

Gert VAN SCHALKWYK

PAUL ROOS

6-0, 6-0

Gert VAN SCHALKWYK

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

Daniel LUGT 6-3, 6-4

Kyle ABERCROMBIE
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